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05002198 GROUD MARYVONNE (0505038/AMICALE BOULISTE CONDEENNE)
05002455 TRAVERS JACQUES (0505038/AMICALE BOULISTE CONDEENNE)
  ()

05004135 MELKIOR BRIGITTE (0505004/OCTEVILLE HAGUE SPORTS)
05007615 CHARLOT MICHEL (0505004/OCTEVILLE HAGUE SPORTS)
  ()

0 - 13

05007267 GRARD CLAUDIE (0505004/OCTEVILLE HAGUE SPORTS)
05010371 DUFOUR ALAIN (0505004/OCTEVILLE HAGUE SPORTS)
  ()

05012167 MESNAGE DOMINIQUE (0505075/PETANQUE AGON COUTAINVILLE)
05012523 LAMBOTIN PASCAL (0505075/PETANQUE AGON COUTAINVILLE)
  ()

0 - 13

05012055 TACHE JOSIANE (0505039/AMICALE BOULISTE PONTOISE)
01400010 VALLEE JACQUES (0505039/AMICALE BOULISTE PONTOISE)
  ()

05005796 HARASSE DENISE (0505041/ABCM  MONTMARTIN)
05002129 GROULT YVON (0505041/ABCM  MONTMARTIN)
  ()

13 - 0

05008112 BOURDIN CHRISTIANE (0505075/PETANQUE AGON COUTAINVILLE)
05010974 PHILIPOT ALAIN (0505075/PETANQUE AGON COUTAINVILLE)
  ()

05008068 TOULLIER CATHERINE (0505065/COS   PETANQUE SOURDEVAL)
05011089 TOULLIER FRANCIS (0505065/COS   PETANQUE SOURDEVAL)
  ()

0 - 13

05004598 LECLERC RÉGINE (0505041/ABCM  MONTMARTIN)
05012010 MASSE CHRISTIAN (0505041/ABCM  MONTMARTIN)
  ()

05001290 RACARIE ANNICK (0505036/TRIPLETTE D AGNEAUX)
09410298 ADELUS LOUIS (0505036/TRIPLETTE D AGNEAUX)
  ()

0 - 13

05005915 ROLLAND VÉRONIQUE (0505009/BOULE FLAMANVILLAISE)
05006467 HAMON MICHEL (0505009/BOULE FLAMANVILLAISE)
  ()

05011154 TRUFFERT FRANCOISE (0505032/LESSAY  PETANQUE)
05007204 JORET DANIEL (0505032/LESSAY  PETANQUE)
  ()

13 - 0

05007081 PERROTTE LILIANE (0505004/OCTEVILLE HAGUE SPORTS)
05000520 PERROTTE BERNARD (0505004/OCTEVILLE HAGUE SPORTS)
  ()

05009853 HIROUT MICHÈLE (0505036/TRIPLETTE D AGNEAUX)
05003098 LEMAITRE JEAN-LOUIS (0505036/TRIPLETTE D AGNEAUX)
  ()

13 - 0

05009221 MARTIN FRANCOISE (0505063/GRANVILLE PETANQUE)
05003166 CHARBONNIER MICHEL (0505063/GRANVILLE PETANQUE)
  ()

05002371 LEREVEREND MARYVONNE (0505032/LESSAY  PETANQUE)
05000867 RENARD MICHEL (0505032/LESSAY  PETANQUE)
  ()

13 - 0

1/4 de Finale 

05008068 TOULLIER CATHERINE (0505065/COS   PETANQUE SOURDEVAL)
05011089 TOULLIER FRANCIS (0505065/COS   PETANQUE SOURDEVAL)
  ()

05007081 PERROTTE LILIANE (0505004/OCTEVILLE HAGUE SPORTS)
05000520 PERROTTE BERNARD (0505004/OCTEVILLE HAGUE SPORTS)
  ()

13 - 0

05004135 MELKIOR BRIGITTE (0505004/OCTEVILLE HAGUE SPORTS)
05007615 CHARLOT MICHEL (0505004/OCTEVILLE HAGUE SPORTS)
  ()

05001290 RACARIE ANNICK (0505036/TRIPLETTE D AGNEAUX)
09410298 ADELUS LOUIS (0505036/TRIPLETTE D AGNEAUX)
  ()

0 - 13

05012055 TACHE JOSIANE (0505039/AMICALE BOULISTE PONTOISE)
01400010 VALLEE JACQUES (0505039/AMICALE BOULISTE PONTOISE)
  ()

05009221 MARTIN FRANCOISE (0505063/GRANVILLE PETANQUE)
05003166 CHARBONNIER MICHEL (0505063/GRANVILLE PETANQUE)
  ()

0 - 13

05005915 ROLLAND VÉRONIQUE (0505009/BOULE FLAMANVILLAISE)
05006467 HAMON MICHEL (0505009/BOULE FLAMANVILLAISE)
  ()

05012167 MESNAGE DOMINIQUE (0505075/PETANQUE AGON COUTAINVILLE)
05012523 LAMBOTIN PASCAL (0505075/PETANQUE AGON COUTAINVILLE)
  ()

13 - 0

1/2 Finale 

05001290 RACARIE ANNICK (0505036/TRIPLETTE D AGNEAUX)
09410298 ADELUS LOUIS (0505036/TRIPLETTE D AGNEAUX)
  ()

05009221 MARTIN FRANCOISE (0505063/GRANVILLE PETANQUE)
05003166 CHARBONNIER MICHEL (0505063/GRANVILLE PETANQUE)
  ()

13 - 0

05008068 TOULLIER CATHERINE (0505065/COS   PETANQUE SOURDEVAL)
05011089 TOULLIER FRANCIS (0505065/COS   PETANQUE SOURDEVAL)
  ()

05005915 ROLLAND VÉRONIQUE (0505009/BOULE FLAMANVILLAISE)
05006467 HAMON MICHEL (0505009/BOULE FLAMANVILLAISE)
  ()

0 - 13

Finale

05001290 RACARIE ANNICK (0505036/TRIPLETTE D AGNEAUX)
09410298 ADELUS LOUIS (0505036/TRIPLETTE D AGNEAUX)
  ()

05005915 ROLLAND VÉRONIQUE (0505009/BOULE FLAMANVILLAISE)
05006467 HAMON MICHEL (0505009/BOULE FLAMANVILLAISE)
  ()

13 - 0


